30 Mart 2024 Cumartesi

6. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

S At ismi
1.PERDE KiIZ
2.SEHNAZ LONGA
3.HUMAY KIZIM (Kosmaz)
4 SAADGIRL
5.0STUNKIZ
6.ALASIN
7 BINNAZ HANIM (Kosmaz)
8.MAVISIN KiZI
9.MAKARACI KIZ
10.SEDEN KIZ (Kosmaz)
11.SEN ANA
12.KADIFE KALE
13.SOSRIKUA (Kosmaz)
14.DILCAG (Kosmaz)
15.MRS PARIS (Kosmaz)
16.BINT EL RiH
17.DILBERAN
18.0ZDE TAY (Kosmaz)
19.GARNET (Kosmaz)
20.ATARCA (Kosmaz)
21.MONAROZA
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Kayitlar

Handikap 15/DHO/H2/Disi

1.)192.000 &
133120 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TURBO- SIR PERDESI

TURBO - SURVENEBEYi
KAYAYUREKLI - FETHYE
SAADIN GUCU - ALTINARVAGAN
ULUER - SIMGECAN

GUNTAY - CAYHL

SILAH- BINNAZ

TURBO- MAVIS HANIM
SAKARBASI - BAHRIYEM
SAADIN GUCU - GOZUNAYDIN
HSARBEY - TR

BESLENEY - MLAS

GHLIBOLU- HAZALSULTAN
TURBO - KOPARGIDER
MURATAGA - AYLIN HANIM
CANKARDESLER - KAFKAS FILZI
SAADN GUCU - OZ FIRAT
OZGUNHAN- ALHAS
CANKARDESLER - YENICHL
BABA MEVLUT - QIGLIKARA
SAKARBASI - ALTINYASAR

2))76.800 ¢
2)13248 ¢

Siklet
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Sahip
SEM AKSU
MUR. AKCA
T. BUG. BAYRAK
MUR. BAYAR
TAR. SEVING
MET. ALBAYRAK
N. ARI. KURTEL
H. TAR. ERMAN
BAH. GELIS
HAK. NAYMAN
SER. UNBAY
i. BET. AKBAS
SER. UNBAY
DIL. OKTEN
MAS. SANEIAHMADABAD
SOL. IRHAIM
CEMNARIN
M SAl. AYALP
M OVE. NAU. VA
CEN. DENiZ
BAH. ERKUL

istanbul Hipdromu (26. Yans Giini)

1400 Sentetik
3.)38.400 ¢ 4)19.200 ¢
3)6.624 ¢ 4)3312¢
Antrendrii HP Son6Y.

TA/CI 59 67410-
K KAYALIK 48 512
K.I.KOSEOGLU 47 238518
V.YUKSEL 47 1-
G.SUBASI 44 3-
MET.ACAR 43 -
MEHVET DEMR 43 4029-7
1.5.UCUNCUOGLU 43  2-
TSIT 42
E.USLU 39 6
AYD.ALCICEK 39 646
K.GUNES 38 50-7
AYD.ALCICEK 38 70-545
ARAYDIN 37 830594
G.GOKCE 33
Y.ARHIM 34 -
S.DURGUC 34 9
B.AVCI 32
Y.ARHIM 31 -0
MSANDIKCI 30 00-
| ALPUGUR 27 00-896

Son Kosu Tarihi
23.08.2023
16.03.2024
17.03.2024
09.03.2024
09.03.2024
16.03.2024
21.02.2024
09.03.2024
23.03.2024
09.03.2024
09.03.2024
16.03.2024
20.03.2024
18.03.2024
23.03.2024
09.03.2024
14.03.2024
16.03.2024
09.03.2024
20.03.2024
18.03.2024



